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Member: Department Address Phone Email: Voting Unit: Term:
Cate Reck Chemistry Chem A250A 855‐3972 creck@indiana.edu  President 2021‐2024
Marietta Simpson Jacobs School of Music MU, 211 855‐2721 simpsonm@indiana.edu  Past‐President 2017‐2023
Colin Johnson Gender Studies Lindley Hall, 301F 855‐6702 crj2@indiana.edu  President‐elect 2022‐2025

Sofiya Asher Slavic & East European Languages & Cultures GISB 4039 855‐9373 soasher@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences ‐ Lecturers 2022‐2024
Hillol Bala  Kelley School of Business HH 4100, 1309 E. 10th Street 855‐2607 hbala@indiana.edu Kelley School of Business 2022‐2024
Chandler Bridges, Jr  Jacobs School of Music Musical Arts Center, MC426A 855‐2020 chanbrid@iu.edu Jacobs School of Music 2022‐2024
Damir Cavar  Department of Linguistics Ballantine Hall, Room 516, 1020 E. Kirkwood856‐5094 dcavar@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences ‐ S&H 2022‐2024
Rachael Cohen Libraries Herman B Wells Library, 264A 855‐3725 rachcohe@indiana.edu  At Large 2022‐2024
Shu Cole School of Public Health 1025 E. 7th St., PH 133E 855‐9037 colest@indiana.edu  At Large 2022‐2024

Kenneth Dau‐Schmidt  Mauer School of Law Baier Hall 323 855‐0697 kdauschm@indiana.edu Mauer School of Law 2022‐2024
Allen Davis Spanish & Portuguese Global and International Studies Building, 21856‐1062 kadavis2@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences ‐ Lecturers 2019‐2023
Anna Deeds Kelley School of Business 1319 E. 10th Street, 104  855‐8825 aament@indiana.edu  Lecturer ‐ Kelley School of Business 2021‐2023
Constantine Deliyannis Astronomy Swain West, 409 856‐5197 cdeliyan@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences ‐ N&M 2019‐2023
Danielle DeSawal Education ED, 4272 856‐8382 ddesawal@indiana.edu  Clinical 2021‐2023

Kristine Eaton  Indiana Institute on Disability & Community 2810 E Discovery Parkway 855‐6508 kbeaton@iu.edu Research Scientist/Scholar 2022‐2024
Kelly Eskew  Kelley School of Business 1309 E. 10th Street, HH4080 855‐3633 kreskew@indiana.edu  Clinical 2022‐2024
Lessie Frazier Gender Studies Lindley Hall, 330C 856‐0402 frazierl@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences‐ S&H 2019‐2023
Seth Freedman O’Neill School of Public & Envir. Affairs SPEA 355 855‐5854 freedmas@indiana.edu O’Neill School of Public & Envir. Affairs 2022‐2024
Constance Furey  Religious Studies Sycamore 230 cfurey@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences ‐ A&H 2022‐2024

Karen Gahl‐Mills  O’Neill School of Public & Envir. Affairs SPEA A323 856‐7404 kgahlmil@indiana.edu Professor of Practice – O’Neill 2022‐2024
Lucia Guerra‐Reyes Applied Health Sciences 809 E. 9th Street, 201 856‐7663 luguerra@indiana.edu  School of Public Health 2019‐2023
Nandini Gupta Kelley School of Business 1309 E. 10th Street, HH6100 855‐3416 nagupta@indiana.edu  Kelley School of Business  2019‐2023
Israel Herrera International Studies, Spanish & Portuguese Global and International Studies Building, 21855‐5447 herrerai@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences ‐ Lecturers 2022‐2024
Olga Kalentzidou Geography Student Building 105 856‐1030 okalentz@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences ‐ Lecturers Fall 2022 proxy

Pete Kollbaum Optometry OPT 528 856‐0108 kollbaum@indiana.edu 
Nursing, Social Work and Medicine & 
optometry 2021‐2023

Ben Kravitz Earth and Atmospheric Sciences IGWS, 3010 855‐4334 bkravitz@iu.edu  College of Art & Sciences ‐ N&M 2022‐2024
Patricia Kubow   School of Education ED 4252 856‐8399 pkubow@indiana.edu At‐Large 2022‐2024

Ashok Lalwani   Kelley School of Business 1309 E. 10th Street, HH 2100 855‐1160 lalwani@indiana.edu Kelley School of Business 2020‐2024
Margaret Lion Kinesiology 1025 E. 7th Street, 166 856‐0006 mlion@indiana.edu  At‐large Lecturer 2020‐2022
Sabine Lammers   Physics Swain West 206 856‐2152 slammers@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences ‐ N&M 2020‐2024
Gerry Lanosga   Media School M030H (Stack 2) 855‐0851 glanosga@indiana.edu Media School 2020‐2024
Annette Loring Speech and Hearing Sciences SP & HRG, 104 856‐1757 ajloring@indiana.edu  Clinical 2020‐2022

Chase McCoy   Luddy School Myles Brand Hall | Room: 301 chamccoy@iu.edu At‐large Lecturer 2022‐2024
Jonathan Michaelsen   Theatre, Drama, & Contemporary Dance Lee Norvelle Theatre and Drama Center, A300D jrmichae@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences ‐ A&H 2020‐2024
Miriam Northcutt BohmeCriminal Justice Sycamore Hall, 319 855‐4285 mirnorth@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences ‐ S&H 2022‐2024
Courtney Olcott Applied Health Sciences 501 N. Morton Street, Suite 110 856‐7528 coolcott@indiana.edu  Research Scientist/Scholar 2019‐2023
Massimo Ossi Jacobs School of Music Simon Center, M325L 855‐7965 mossi@indiana.edu  Jacobs School of Music 2021‐2023
Chuck Peters Music Library Cook Music Library, 085 855‐5763 chpeters@indiana.edu  LIbraries 2020‐2023

Angie Raymond Kelley School of Business 1309 E. 10th Street, HH4080 855‐3449 angraymo@indiana.edu  Kelley School of Business 2022‐2024
Christopher Sapp   Germanic Studies Global and International Studies Building, 31855‐1553 csapp@iu.edu College of Arts & Sciences – A&H 2020‐2023
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Ron Sela   Central Eurasian Studies Global and International Studies Building, 30856‐7017 rsela@indiana.edu Hamilton Luger School of Global and Inte2021‐2023
Rebekah Sheldon   Gender Studies Ballantine Hall 416 rsheldon@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences – A&H 2020‐2024
Jim Sherman Psychological & Brain Sciences Psychology Building, 358 855‐8163 sherman@indiana.edu  Emeriti 2021‐2023
Jeremy Siek Luddy, Center for Programming Systems Luddy Hall | Room: 3016 855‐7241 jsiek@indiana.edu  Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and Engineering
Kashika Singh Dhar India Studies/Hindu/Urdu GA, 2014 855‐5798 kashsing@indiana.edu  College of Arts & Sciences ‐ Lecturers 2021‐2023
Thomas Sterling Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and EnMESH 113A North Entrance 856‐4597 tron@indiana.edu  Luddy School of Informatics, Computing and Engineering
Dubravka Svetina School of Education Wright Ed, 4004 856‐3750 dsvetina@indiana.edu  School of Education 2021‐2023

Alex Tanford   Mauer School of Law 211 S. Indiana Ave. 855‐4846 tanford@indiana.edu Emeriti 2021‐2023
Dan Tracey   Biology Multidisciplinary Science Bldg. II 204 856‐2574 dtracey@indiana.edu College of Arts & Sciences – N&M
Christi Walton   Kelley School of Business 1319 E. 10th Street, Room 104 855‐3523 waltoncl@indiana.edu Lecturer ‐ Kelley School of Business 2021‐2023
Cale Whitworth   Biology Biology Bldg. A513 855‐5783 calewhit@iu.edu Research Scientist/Scholar 2021‐2023
Jiangmei Wu Eskenazi School of Art, Architecture + Design Kirkwood Hall 006 855‐5223 jiawu@indiana.edu Eskenazi School of Art, Architecture + De2021‐2023
Stephen Wyrczynski Music  East Studio Building, JS431 855‐6587 swyrczyn@indiana.edu  At‐large 2022‐2024

David Daleke 

Vice Provost for Graduate Education & Health 
Sciences & Interim Dean of the Graduate 
School Herman B Wells Library, E546 855‐6902 daleked@iu.edu 

Dennis Groth Vice Provost for Undergraduate Education  625 N. Jordan Avenue, 200 855‐8783 groth@indiana.edu 
Eliza Pavalko Vice Provost for Faculty and Academic Affairs Bryan Hall, 111 855‐2809 epavalko@iu.edu 
Brea Perry Interim Vice Provost for Research Carmichael Hall, 202 856‐0447 blperry@indiana.edu 
Rahul Shrivastav Provost and Executive Vice President Bryan Hall, 204 855‐9198 rshrivas@iu.edu
Pamela Whitten President Bryan Hall, 200 president@iu.edu 

ROTC FACULTY MEMBER
Anthony Giordano Army ROTC 814 E. 3rd Street 855‐1065 agiorda@iu.edu 

PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBERS
Toni Arcuri CWA local 4818 Folklore and Ethnomusicology (C2 259)  855‐0043 tarcuri@indiana.edu 
Allison Sinadinos President of Staff Council Wells Quad, 1021 E 3rd St. 856‐8786 asinadin@indiana.edu 

Chelsea Brinda GPSG President Herman B Wells Library, East Tower 544G 855‐8747 cbrinda@iu.edu
Vacant GPSG Research Ambassador Herman B Wells Library, East Tower 544G
Vacant GPSG Teaching Ambassador Herman B Wells Library, East Tower 544G

asinadin@indiana.edu
Bell Pastore IUSG Vice President Indiana Memorial Union, 387 bpastore@iu.edu 
Kyle Seibert IUSG President Indiana Memorial Union, 387 kylseibe@iu.edu 

FACULTY COUNCIL OFFICE
Chad Eagleton Coordinator Lindley Hall, 026 856‐5980 ceagleto@indiana.edu 
Lana Spendl Director Lindley Hall, 026A 856‐5805 lspendl@indiana.edu

ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS

GRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT MEMBERS


